Trust in the Central Government (%)

Distrust In-between Trust Do not know / (Sample size)
Hard to say
Jul-12 40.3 35.2 22.7 1.9 (862)
Aug-12 38.8 39.0 19.2 3.0 (744)
Sep-12 37.2 38.0 20.5 4.2 (755)
Oct-12 35.1 41.3 21.3 2.4 (710)
Nov-12 34.9 39.1 22.4 3.6 (839)
Dec-12 34.4 36.8 25.3 3.4 (758)
Jan-13 36.2 37.4 23.4 2.9 (781)
Feb-13 335 41.0 22.3 3.1 (707)
Mar-13 32.4 40.7 23.3 3.6 (752)
Apr-13 36.8 37.6 23.7 1.9 (812)
May-13 37.2 42.3 18.5 1.9 (782)
Jun-13 39.0 37.6 19.8 3.6 (813)
Jul-13 38.8 37.3 21.4 25 (840)
Aug-13 39.3 35.4 22.9 2.4 (892)
Sep-13 36.9 37.4 22.8 2.9 (821)
Oct-13 36.3 41.3 19.1 3.4 (824)
Nov-13 37.8 38.9 19.9 3.4 (799)
Dec-13 36.4 38.2 22.7 2.7 (772)
Jan-14 37.2 38.9 22.4 15 (758)
Feb-14 36.7 38.2 21.3 3.8 (760)
Mar-14 37.4 38.2 215 3.0 (880)
Apr-14 38.5 36.0 22.8 2.7 (803)
May-14 38.4 37.4 21.8 2.4 (752)
Jun-14 43.6 31.2 23.6 1.6 (812)
Jul-14 43.8 28.6 25.5 2.2 (829)
Aug-14 42.6 32.2 23.1 2.0 (735)
Sep-14 45.0 32.2 19.8 3.0 (776)
Oct-14 45.8 28.5 23.0 2.6 (803)
Nov-14 37.2 37.6 23.7 1.5 (803)
Dec-14 40.1 28.8 28.0 3.1 (743)
Jan-15 41.6 29.1 26.7 2.7 (712)
Feb-15 39.3 323 24.4 4.0 (743)
Mar-15 38.7 32.2 25.5 3.6 (702)
Apr-15 35.7 35.3 25.9 3.2 (760)
May-15 36.5 32.4 26.3 4.8 (723)



Distrust In-between Trust Do not know / (Sample size)

Hard to say
Jun-15 38.0 30.4 28.0 3.6 (760)
Jul-15 36.4 31.7 28.0 3.8 (813)
Aug-15 34.9 36.0 25.6 35 (722)
Sep-15 40.6 34.4 215 35 (762)
Oct-15 38.9 34.3 22.0 4.8 (732)
Nov-15 36.6 33.9 22.8 6.7 (714)
Dec-15 37.1 36.7 21.9 4.4 (723)
Jan-16 41.1 34.6 18.7 5.6 (788)
Feb-16 41.9 33.0 20.4 4.7 (804)
Mar-16 38.8 35.7 221 3.4 (714)
Apr-16 39.6 32.8 20.4 7.2 (720)
May-16 375 36.4 21.3 4.8 (712)
Jun-16 41.6 36.5 19.0 2.9 (721)
Jul-16 39.5 33.6 22.3 4.7 (750)
Aug-16 38.3 35.4 23.2 3.1 (712)
Sep-16 39.1 34.7 221 4.1 (709)
Oct-16 36.8 36.2 21.1 5.9 (741)
Nov-16 35.8 34.6 22.6 6.9 (720)
Dec-16 33.1 36.3 24.0 6.6 (753)
Jan-17 33.8 36.2 24.7 5.3 (733)
Feb-17 35.1 34.9 25.2 4.8 (727)
Mar-17 37.3 30.2 25.7 6.8 (735)
Apr-17 36.1 32.9 25.1 5.9 (750)
May-17 37.1 31.1 23.0 8.9 (723)
Jun-17 35.9 34.0 25.0 5.0 (715)
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